| Assgssment ¥ eur

\ ITR-V [Whae the data of the Relurn of Incime in Form JTR-1 (SAHAIL ITR-2. ITR-3 2020-21

‘ ITR-HSUGAM), 1TR-5. [TR-7 filed but NOT verified electronically | | |
L . {Pleig se¢ Rule 12 of the Income-tux Rufes, 19623 1 |
Name | ADA YUGANDHAR i
PAN ABWPY23678 | Form Number - | TTR-3 |
i_ r ' = Bl |
'Fllrd u's | 139(1)-0On or before due date i e-Filing Acknowledgement Number | 930509280221220

VERIFICATION

I, _ADA YUGANDHAR g som daughter of]
AJAYACHANDRA REDDY 1 - . , solemnnly declare that (o]
It best of my knowledge und belief, the mformation given in the return which has been submitted by me vide acknowledgement|
pamber 930509280291 220 s correct and complete and i5 accurdance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act,

{961, | further declare that 1 am making this retum i my cupacily s Seil
this retien and verify . | am holding permanent accoum number ABWPY2367H

Signature o _?\ﬁ !ﬁ ______

| Date of submission | 28-12-2020 06:1457 Source 1P address | 157 48,172,893

T

VR AET B ASE0RS I TS DTEF TREDC NEAAEALAATITESAAC CEIECHI0N DS |
|
[

~ and | am also competent to minke

|
{Instructions: |

I!. Please send the duly signed (preferubly in blue ink) Form ITR-V te “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tu|
' Department. Bengaluru 5605007, by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, 50 as to reach within 120 days
from date of submission of ITR. Alternately. you may e-verify the electrenic transmifted refurn data using Aadhaar|
OTP or Login to eFiling account through Net-Banking login or EVC obtained generated using Pre-Validated Bank|

Account/Demat Account or EVC generated through Bank ATM. |

{2, If Form [TR-V is received beyond the 120th duy of electronic trunsmission of the return data or ¢-Verified beyond|
the 120'0 day of clectronic transmission of the return data, then the duy on which e-Verified or the Form ITR-V is
reccived at Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru would be treared as the date of filing
the Income Tax Return and all consequences of Income Tax Act shall accordingly will bé applicable,

3 Form ITR-V shall nol be received in any other office of the Income Tax Department or in any other manner. The
confirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC will be sent to the e-mail Id registered in the e-FIIsing|
aceount.




AY. 2020-2021

: A Yugandhar ) P.Y. :2019-2020
Father's Name : A Jayachandra Reddy P.AN. : ABWPY 2367 B
Address «# 15-185/2, . D.0.B. :09-Aug-1977
Park Street,

Pakala (Post & Mandal),, Chittoor Dist - 617 112 Status : Individual

Resident Aadhaar 5708 3624 13656

] Statement of Income”

Sch No ‘Rs Ra: Rs

® Profits and gains of Business or Profession

Business-1
Met Profit Before Tax as per P & L alc ' 487,754
Add: Inadmissible expensas & Income not included
Depreciation debited to P & L alc 22.607
Adjusted Profit of Business-1 T 490,361
Total income of Business and Profession 4,890,361

Less: Depreciation as per [T Act 4 22,607

Income chargeable under the head "Business and 467 754
Profassion”

® Gross Total Income 467,754
Deductions under Chapter Vi-A
B0GG - Rent paid 1 35,400
Investment u/s 80C, CCC. CCD
Tuition fees 1,.01.750
Deduction subject to ceiling u/s BOCCE 1,011,750 1.37,150

Deduction in respect of payments from 01-Apr-20 to 2 0
31-Jul-20 {For Sch.Dl}

® Total Income T 330804
Agricultural Income 3 93,200
Total income rounded off u/s 288A 330,600
Tax on total income 4,030
Rebate u/s 87TA 4,030
Tax after rebate DR -

= Balance tax payable

0
0
Schedule 1

80GG-Deduction for rent paid [ ﬁ{,ﬂ

Actual rent paid 72,000
Total Income for deduction u's B0GG . V‘

Rent paid in excess of 10% of total income
25% of total income
Limit specified

Allowable deduction




. 2 i Asstyear:  2020-2021 ! 1

Schedule 2

Schedule 3
Amount |

Gross Receipis 1.35,800 X
Less: Expenditure - 42 600 '
Net income 93,200
Income with full exemption
Income ‘ Section Amount
Agricultural income 10(1) 93.200
Total exempt income 93200

Bank Afc: Andhra Bank 102010027000450 IFSC:- ANDB0001020
Date: 29-Dec-2020 W
Piace . Chittoor Dist (& YUGANDHAR)
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INDIAN INCOMS; TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

o Y

adli-L i1

Hajes, M)

Pakala [Post & Mandal) | Chittoor Dist |

Where the it ol The Rati b Trcome s Fom 1
| Peace see Rule I,;-lt{:;, VEREN Lm0
FAMN ABWPY2367H
Moame ADA YUGANDITAR
Address # 15216572 , Park Street
Sintus [ndividual
Filed ws 1391 ) Return [led on or before due date

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

et tax payable
Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, micrest and Fee payvable

Terable tncotine wid Tax doteila

Taxes Pmd
(=) Ty Puyable /(-Wefundable (6-T)

Dividend Tax Payable

U7 Y

Interest Puyable

S

Total Dividond tas and interest payable
Taxes Pud

{ +)Tux Pavable /(- Refondable (11-12)
Acgreted Income s per section [15TD
Additional Tax payable ws 115TD

Tnterest payable wy | [5TE

siwie & Tos Ptz

Additional Tox i interest payable

Tax and mierest pail

(1) Tax Pavable /{i-iRefundsble (17-18)

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Acjustid Tutal Income under AMT. where applicable

11 A SUT AM), TTR-S, ITI-6, TTR:T

02-Andhra Pradesh , 91-Incha , 317112

Fomm Mumber

e-Filing Acknow ledgement Number

Assessment Year

2021-22

ITR-3
937668720301 121
]
408 510
]
4.04 380

0

licome Tax Return submitted electronically on 30-11-2021 20:36:37 from 1P gddress 10.136.202 and venfied by ADA YUGANDHAR
kaving PAN ABWPY236TB on 30-11-2021 20:36:33 using paper ITR-Verificntion Form ‘Elegtronic. Verification Code CARXCIKIVI

oanies |

ABWPY236TROIG VAR TAEIN | [214BR0F 6103005 [N THES TIS00SN0E TEA SU2R2FS

cenerated through Dngital mude

System Generted

Barcode/ QR Code

BO NOT SE

ND THIS ACKNOW LEDGH

LN

0 CPC, BENGALURL




AY. 2021-2022

Name : AYugandhar
Father's Name : A Jayachandra Reddy - =
Address : # 15-165/2,

Park Streat,

Pakala (Post & Mandal),, Chittoar Dist - 517 112

Resident

P.Y. :2020-2021
P.AN. : ABWPY 2387 B
D.0.B. :09-Aug-1877

 Status : Individual

Aadhaar 5705 3624 1365

Statement of Income

Sch.Mo Rs.

Profits and gains of Business or Profession
Biisingss-1

Net Profit Before Tax as per P & L alc

Add: Inadmissible expenses & Indome not included
Depreciation debitedto P & L alc
Adjusted Profit of Business-1
Total income of Business and Profession
Less: Depreciation as per [T Act 2

Income chargeable under the head "Business and
Professian”

Gross Total Income
Deductions under Chapter Vi-4

fnvestment u/s 80C, CCC, CCD
Tuition fees 1,10.000
Deduction subject to ceiling u/s 80CCE
Total Income
Agricultural Income H 62,500

Total income rounded off uls 288A
Tax on tolal income
Rebate uis 87A

Tax after rebales

Balance tax payable

Rs Rs

514,381
19,418
533,800
533,800
19,419

5.14,381

5.14.381

1,10.000

4.04, 381

4.04,380

7.719

7.718

0

0

;%W

N 2



A.Yugandhar Asstyear:  2021-2022
Schedule 1

Agricultural [ncome : = Amount
Gross Receipts 1.04.650
Less. Expenditure 42,150
Net income 62500
Income with full exemption

Income Section Amount
Agricultural income 10(1) 62,500

Total exempt income 82,500

Bank Afc: Union Bank of ndia 102010027000450 IFSC- UBINOB10207

Date: 30-Nov-2021 4 '\b\
Place : Chittoor Dist (ALY DHAR)

'd
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A.YUGANDHAR

#15-165/02,
Park Street,

Pakala (Post & Mandal),

Chittoor Dist -

517 112

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2021

PARTICULARS

To Opening Stock
To Purchases of Stationery
To Ink Toners

To Purchases of Spareparts

To Gross Profit
Total:

To Salaries & \Wages

To Rent

To Electricity Chargas

To Telephone Charges

To Repairs & Manaintaince
To Travelling & Conveyances
To Interast on Term Loan

To Bank Charges

To Printing & Stationery

To General charges

To Depreciation

To Net profit
Total

DR

34,800.00
33,330.00
12670.00
1152150.00

7,75,020.00

2007770.00

108000.00
48,000.00
8.695.00
7.920.00
18.765.00
31978.00
9182.00
612.00
2.370.00
5,690.00

19.415.00

5,14,381.00

7.75.020.00

PARTICULARS

By Gross Receipts - internet Xerox & DTP

By Computer Repairs & Service Works

By Sales

By Closing Stock

Total

By Gross profit

Total:

CR

3,72,800.00
2,96,750.00
12,98,300.00
40,120.00

2007770.00

7,75.020.00

7.75.020.00

H
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Acknowledgement Number: 389822620310722

Date of filing:31-07-2022

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNGWLEDGEMENT

[Where the dats of the Retum of Income i Form [TR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Year
{Please see Rn!lcﬁ?imﬁﬂﬁﬁmx Rules, 1962) 2022-23
PAN ABWPY23HTE
Name ADA YUGANDHAR
Address # 15-165/2 |, Puck Street . Pakala (Post & Mandal ) . Chitieds Disq, UJ-;n-jhru Pradesh , 91-India . 517112
Stxtas Inchividual Form Numbes ITR-3
Filed w's 139(1) Retarn filed on or before die date :-Fili;g Acknowledgement Number IR9822620310722

Taxohls Income and Tax detaily

hcoretd income & Tas Patal

Income Tax Return submitied
huvimg

Current Yoar busmess lass, 1fany

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT. whcre applicuble

Adjusted Totel Income under AMT, where applicable
Net fax payeble

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and For puyable

Taxzs Paid

(+)Tux Payable /(- /Refundable (6-T)
Accreted Inbome as per section | 15T
Additional Tax paysble u's 115TD
Interest payable w/s 1 15TE

Additional Tux sed interest paynble
Tux und intcrest paid

(+)Tax Payable /(-]Refundoble {12-13}

System Generaned

Barcode/QR Code

|

(]

3,658,000

365,000

clectronically on 3107-2022 21:46:36 from [ address 223.187.51.18 and verified by ADA YUGANDHAR
PAN ABWPYIIETE oo (7082022 131359 using XOUTISIVI generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

IWWW WH&%M

ABWPY T34TIOFIRVRII6203 | U722 20BN STORDTIE] SA BRI ANEGS I BERSFAVREAE
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AY. 2022-2023

Name + A Yugandhar P.Y. :2021-2022
Father's Name : A Jayachandra Reddy P.AN. : ABWPY 2367 B
Address + # 15-16512, D.0O.B. :08-Aug-1977
Park Street, il
Pakala (Post & Mandal),. Chittoor Dist - 517 112 Status : Individual
Aadhaar 5705 3624 1365
Resident
Statement of Income |
Sch.No Rs Rs. Rs.
Profits and gains of Business or Profession
Business: Presumptive profits u/s 44AD 1 5,15,000
Income chargeable under the head "Business and 5,15,000
Profession”
Gross Total Income 5,15,000
Deductions under Chapter VI-A
Investment u/s 80C, CCC, CCD
Tuition fees 2,55.000
Life insurance premium 10,000
Deduction subject to ceiling u/s BOCCE 1,50,000
Total Income 3,65,000
Agricultural Income 2 66,000
Tax on tofal income 5,750
Rebate u/s 87A 5,780
Tax after rebate 0
Balance tax payable 0
Schedule 1
Presumptive Profits-u/s 44AD Turnover % Profits
Receipts
Gross Sales & Computer Repairs & Service Works 15,86,400 2593 515,000
\l .A"” -
" el
-




AYUGANDHAR

# 15-165/02,
Park Street,

Pakala (Post & Mandal),

Chittoor Dist -

517 112.

PROFIT & LOS5 ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2022

PARTICULARS

To Opening Stock

To Purchases of Stationiery
To Ink Toners

To Purchases of Spareparts

To Gross Profit

Total:

To Salaries & Wages

To Rent

To Electricity Charges

Ta Telephone Charges

To Repairs & Manaintaince
To Travelling & Conveyances
To Interest on Term Loan

To Bank Charges

To Printing & Stationery

To General charges

To Depreciation

To Net profit

Total

DR

40,120.00
38,060.00
14010.00
1154540.00

7.68,480.00

2033200.00

114000.00
£4,000.00
8,185.00
8.637.00
20,920.00
32185.00
8182.00
612.00
2,370.00
5.650.00

16,688.00

5,15,000.00

7,88,480.00

PARTICULARS

By Gross Receipts - Internet Xerox & DTP
By Computer Repairs & Service Works
By Sales

By Closing Stock

By Real - Estate Commissions Received

Total

By Grass profit

Total:

CR

3,90,450.00
3,01,350.00
12,40,600.00
48,800.00
54,000.00

2033200.00

7,88,480.00

7,88,480.00

\P\.




